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ADAC MX MASTERS 2018 Moggers

Reg. Nr MX 29/18

Constructors

Eventresults Moggers

Pos. Trademark

1

NOoO b WN

KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
SUZUKI

™

Track length: 1.600 m

Date:

14th and 15th of July 2018

Race 1
Points Pos
25 1
14 7
16 5
18 4
1" 10
8 13
0 X

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Race 2
Points  Pos
18 4
25 1
22 2
20 3
15 6
2 19
0 X

total

Points
43
39
38
38
26
10

0

Clerk of the course stephan Saring:

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: e
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Printed: 15.07.2018 17:09

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer:

Race Director Olaf Noak:

Posted at: h

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



